TIME

6:00

6:05

6:10

7:00

7:15

7:30 est.

Join Zoom Meeting

Jerusalem Community Center Committee

AGENDA
Monday, July 13, 2020
6:00 p.m.
Meeting via Online Video Conference Call
(See access details below)

TOPIC

Meeting begins
Review agenda for additions, removal, or adjustments of any items

Visitors’ Business
If no visitors meeting proceeds to the next topic

Review of Town Meeting Input
Potential Impact of COVID-19
Review and Discussion of Selectboard Committee Charge for 2020

Plan for Report to Selectboard

Review and approval of minutes from 2/24/20 meeting
Other Business

Date for next meeting

Agenda for next meeting

Adjournment

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87814679602

Meeting ID: 878 1467 9602

One tap mobile +19292056099,,87814679602# US (New York)

Dial by your location
+1 929 205 6099 (New York)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87814679602

